TIMETABLE WINTER SEMESTER (3rd sem)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

10-11

11-12

12-13

13-14

14-15

15-16

Current Research in DS
(M. Lang)
Geschw.-Scholl-Pl. 1 (C) - C 016

16-17

17-18

18-19

19-20

Note:
1. Data Ethics
2. Electives

—see email Prof. Kranzmiiller —

any regular master courses offered in the Statistics and Informatics Depts.
(as well as other master courses — need to be approved by DS professors (via coordinator)




